
 RECORD OF BID OPENING  
  City Hall Parking Lot Storm Pipe Replacement 
   City Project Number:  SW2014-01 
 Bid Opening Wednesday April 9, 2014, 3:00PM, City Hall Conference Room 

 

Bidder Date/Time Received 
 

Total Bid Amount 
 

Mountain View Excavating 
3492 Mt. Baker Hwy 
Bellingham, WA  98226 

4/9/14 
2:07 PM $138,191.50 

RAM Construction 
4290 Pacific Highway 
Bellingham, WA 98226 

4/9/14 
2:44 PM $158,935.00 

Stremler Gravel, Inc. 
PO Box 527 
Lynden, WA  98264 

4/9/14 
2:52 PM $167,090.00 

Interwest Construction Inc. 
609 North Hill Blvd. 
Burlington, WA  98233 

4/9/14 
2:53 PM $133,680.00 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE BID RESULTS HAVE NOT BEEN TABULATED!  Bid results are not considered official until 
all documents submitted have been reviewed and bid proposals have been tabulated. 


	City Hall Parking Lot Storm Pipe Replacement
	City Project Number:  SW2014-01

